
Northallerton ASC Winter Sprints Meet
Licensed Level 4 Meet

Session - 2
at

EVENT 1 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ryan Woodcock 14/02/06 Saltburn Mar  1:35.53 149
2. Jacob Bailes 13/04/06 Loftus Dol  1:38.25 137
3. Samuel Hill 30/05/06 Saltburn Mar  1:43.36 117
4. Max Davidson 28/07/06 Saltburn Mar  1:44.38 114
5. Charles Smith 18/07/06 RichmondDale  1:54.81 85
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack Leggott 20/03/05 Northall'ton  1:24.33 216
2. Shay Halton 19/03/05 Loftus Dol  1:26.73 199
3. Thomas Gray 01/11/05 Loftus Dol  1:38.48 136
4. Owen Waugh 14/03/05 Loftus Dol  1:39.11 133
5. James Peacock 11/07/05 RichmondDale  1:52.36 91
 Oliver Birkbeck 22/03/05 Saltburn Mar DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ryan Trowsdale 23/04/04 Loftus Dol  1:23.61 222
2. Leon Armstrong 27/08/04 Loftus Dol  1:24.55 215
3. Archie Barker 25/03/04 Loftus Dol  1:26.89 198
4. Oliver Davison 20/08/04 Northall'ton  1:31.73 168
5. Finley Easton 26/07/04 Loftus Dol  1:38.44 136
6. Samuel Cann 07/10/04 Northall'ton  1:41.77 123
7. Ashley Woodcock 19/01/04 Saltburn Mar  1:50.64 95
 Jak Miller 11/05/04 Guisborough DNC
 Henry Barker 25/03/04 Loftus Dol DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Howard 28/09/03 Northall'ton  1:31.80 168
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac Murray 07/09/00 Northall'ton  1:13.07 333
2. Andrew McLean 19/03/02 Northall'ton  1:26.03 204

EVENT 2 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Delilah Gray 11/06/07 RichmondDale  1:36.95 144
2. Holly Hill 08/09/07 Saltburn Mar  1:56.70 83
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gabriella Mathers 06/06/06 Northall'ton  1:25.06 214
2. Izzy Isherwood-Nesom 21/10/06 Northall'ton  1:29.66 183
3. Faith Serginson- Dorga 02/08/06 Loftus Dol  1:31.15 174
4. Amelia Rigg 21/06/06 Saltburn Mar  1:31.60 171
5. Isabella Jack 12/01/06 Northall'ton  1:41.91 124
6. Lucy Watters 24/03/06 Northall'ton  1:48.54 103
7. Charlotte Madley 30/06/06 RichmondDale  1:49.19 101
8. Rebekah-Kate Hanson 17/04/06 RichmondDale  1:56.57 83
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mia Wiseman 10/09/05 Loftus Dol  1:20.34 254
2. Darcy Harper 23/11/05 Bedale  1:20.91 249
3. Amber Williamson 06/02/05 Northall'ton  1:22.17 237
4. Francesca Smith 01/03/05 RichmondDale  1:27.86 194
5. Olivia Starkey 13/02/05 Bedale  1:28.35 191
 Kelsey Newsome 24/07/05 Saltburn Mar DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maisie Hart 22/01/04 Northall'ton  1:08.72 406
2. Ola Darby 24/06/04 Loftus Dol  1:18.74 270
3. Elizabeth Smart 23/11/04 Eston  1:20.03 257
 Juliet Round 01/10/04 Bedale DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose Jolly 24/10/03 Northall'ton  1:06.49 448
2. Madeleine Cann 04/06/03 Northall'ton  1:14.97 313
3. Lucy Gardner 28/02/03 Northall'ton  1:17.94 278
4. Charli Jack 24/08/03 Northall'ton  1:20.50 252
 Holly Robinson 08/08/03 Northall'ton DNC



14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rachael Murray 27/04/02 Northall'ton  1:06.34 451
2. Claire Meeks 27/04/01 Northall'ton  1:06.91 440
3. Olivia Troop 22/04/99 Guisborough  1:08.07 418
4. Isabelle Meeks 27/04/01 Northall'ton  1:08.83 404

EVENT 3 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry Bedingfeild 06/05/08 Loftus Dol    43.55 100
2. Luca Hall 22/02/08 Loftus Dol    48.68 72
3. Callum Smedley 07/01/08 Northall'ton    55.64 48
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Wilkin 10/08/07 Northall'ton    38.03 151
2. James Davisworth 30/06/07 Northall'ton    40.11 128
3. Kenzie Waugh 06/04/07 Loftus Dol    43.77 99
4. Jonathon Warner-West 01/02/07 Loftus Dol    47.01 80
5. Jack Gilmour-Jones 23/01/07 RichmondDale    48.93 70
6. Willoughby Cooke 27/11/07 Northall'ton    50.93 62
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ryan Woodcock 14/02/06 Saltburn Mar    36.63 169
2. Jacob Bailes 13/04/06 Loftus Dol    37.17 161
3. Jacob Warner-West 19/06/06 Loftus Dol    39.56 134
3. Jamie Grimes 01/01/06 Guisborough    39.56 134
5. Samuel Hill 30/05/06 Saltburn Mar    39.92 130
6. Max Davidson 28/07/06 Saltburn Mar    40.65 123
7. Benjamin Guy 19/07/06 Loftus Dol    43.64 100
8. Charles Smith 18/07/06 RichmondDale    48.77 71
9. Oren Darby 10/05/06 Loftus Dol    50.66 63
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Noah Welford 14/12/05 Northall'ton    34.34 205
2. Shay Halton 19/03/05 Loftus Dol    34.53 201
3. Thomas Gray 01/11/05 Loftus Dol    37.95 152
4. Owen Waugh 14/03/05 Loftus Dol    39.40 135
5. James Peacock 11/07/05 RichmondDale    44.18 96
 Oliver Birkbeck 22/03/05 Saltburn Mar DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adam Tilling 12/10/04 Guisborough    31.89 256
2. Ryan Trowsdale 23/04/04 Loftus Dol    33.37 223
3. Archie Barker 25/03/04 Loftus Dol    34.72 198
4. Leon Armstrong 27/08/04 Loftus Dol    35.72 182
5. Joseph Warner-West 01/07/04 Loftus Dol    37.87 153
6. Ashley Woodcock 19/01/04 Saltburn Mar    42.15 111
7. Samuel Cann 07/10/04 Northall'ton    42.27 110
 Jak Miller 11/05/04 Guisborough DNC
 Henry Barker 25/03/04 Loftus Dol DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob Hatton 18/03/03 Bedale    39.54 134
2. Kieran Wiseman 23/04/03 Loftus Dol    40.22 127
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Drew Chesters 26/11/02 Guisborough    27.45 402
2. Douglas Jennings 13/04/02 Guisborough    27.87 384
3. Isaac Murray 07/09/00 Northall'ton    29.43 326
4. Elliott Hatton 23/06/01 Bedale    30.34 297
5. Samuel Leggott 31/07/02 Northall'ton    30.55 291
6. Andrew McLean 19/03/02 Northall'ton    33.71 217

EVENT 4 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maggie Longstaff 29/05/08 RichmondDale    51.90 120
2. Emily Schofield 16/05/08 Northall'ton    53.66 109
3. Leah Owens-Monk 12/10/08 Northall'ton    54.51 104
4. Evie Wharton 10/06/08 RichmondDale    55.21 100
5. Ella Kingdon 25/08/08 Bedale    58.03 86
6. Mia Nicholas 03/02/08 Saltburn Mar  1:02.52 69
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eva Lamb 06/04/07 Guisborough    47.33 159
2. Macy Walton 03/07/07 Loftus Dol    47.72 155
3. Delilah Gray 11/06/07 RichmondDale    51.91 120
4. Harriett Wilson 23/10/07 RichmondDale    57.92 87
5. Holly Hill 08/09/07 Saltburn Mar  1:01.35 73



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelia Rigg 21/06/06 Saltburn Mar    45.31 181
2. Izzy Isherwood-Nesom 21/10/06 Northall'ton    47.31 159
3. Faith Serginson- Dorga 02/08/06 Loftus Dol    48.25 150
4. Nicole Lambert 28/09/06 RichmondDale    49.59 138
5. Lottie Robinson 10/11/06 Northall'ton    49.76 137
6. Lucy Watters 24/03/06 Northall'ton    55.67 98
7. Charlotte Madley 30/06/06 RichmondDale    56.72 92
8. Isabella Jack 12/01/06 Northall'ton    56.85 92
9. Rebekah-Kate Hanson 17/04/06 RichmondDale  1:01.25 73
 Caitlen Clarke 14/08/06 Northall'ton DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elyse Reacroft 19/04/05 Guisborough    38.43 298
2. Rebecca Wilkin 15/12/05 Northall'ton    39.81 268
3. Isobelle Troop 07/11/05 Guisborough    40.95 246
4. Kelsey Newsome 24/07/05 Saltburn Mar    41.64 234
5. Mia Wiseman 10/09/05 Loftus Dol    42.23 224
6. Eve Walton 02/02/05 Guisborough    42.31 223
7. Beth Chesters 09/08/05 Guisborough    42.45 221
8. Darcy Harper 23/11/05 Bedale    42.99 212
9. Amber Williamson 06/02/05 Northall'ton    45.81 175
10. Francesca Smith 01/03/05 RichmondDale    49.36 140
11. Olivia Starkey 13/02/05 Bedale    50.73 129
 Saffron Cox 21/10/05 Loftus Dol DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Yasmin Marshall 11/12/04 Northall'ton    35.18 388
2. Juliet Round 01/10/04 Bedale    45.34 181
3. Sophie Atkinson 21/10/04 Saltburn Mar    45.96 174
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose Jolly 24/10/03 Northall'ton    35.62 374
2. Ellie Vayro 25/05/03 Northall'ton    40.78 249
3. Madeleine Cann 04/06/03 Northall'ton    41.53 236
4. Katie Isherwood 04/12/03 Northall'ton    42.58 219
5. Lucy Gardner 28/02/03 Northall'ton    43.35 207
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Claire Meeks 27/04/01 Northall'ton    34.87 398
2. Isabelle Meeks 27/04/01 Northall'ton    38.62 293
3. Penny Walton 04/08/02 Guisborough    43.12 210
 Shannagh Dixon 22/05/01 Northall'ton DNC

EVENT 5 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry Bedingfeild 06/05/08 Loftus Dol    54.69 98
2. Luca Hall 22/02/08 Loftus Dol  1:00.40 73
3. Callum Smedley 07/01/08 Northall'ton  1:15.82 36
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Wilkin 10/08/07 Northall'ton    53.96 102
2. James Davisworth 30/06/07 Northall'ton  1:03.97 61
3. Jonathon Warner-West 01/02/07 Loftus Dol  1:06.82 53
4. Willoughby Cooke 27/11/07 Northall'ton  1:10.02 46
5. Jack Gilmour-Jones 23/01/07 RichmondDale  1:12.44 42
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ryan Woodcock 14/02/06 Saltburn Mar    48.86 138
2. Jacob Warner-West 19/06/06 Loftus Dol    51.48 117
3. Jamie Grimes 01/01/06 Guisborough    51.81 115
4. Max Davidson 28/07/06 Saltburn Mar    56.49 89
5. Oren Darby 10/05/06 Loftus Dol    57.51 84
6. Charles Smith 18/07/06 RichmondDale  1:00.42 72
7. Benjamin Guy 19/07/06 Loftus Dol  1:00.57 72
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Noah Welford 14/12/05 Northall'ton    49.62 131
2. James Peacock 11/07/05 RichmondDale  1:02.57 65
 Oliver Birkbeck 22/03/05 Saltburn Mar DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adam Tilling 12/10/04 Guisborough    40.87 235
2. Oliver Davison 20/08/04 Northall'ton    48.63 139
3. Joseph Warner-West 01/07/04 Loftus Dol    48.99 136
4. Finley Easton 26/07/04 Loftus Dol    49.68 131
5. Samuel Cann 07/10/04 Northall'ton    55.53 94
6. Ashley Woodcock 19/01/04 Saltburn Mar    58.56 80



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Howard 28/09/03 Northall'ton    50.87 122
2. Jacob Hatton 18/03/03 Bedale    56.49 89
2. Kieran Wiseman 23/04/03 Loftus Dol    56.49 89
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Douglas Jennings 13/04/02 Guisborough    37.39 307
2. Samuel Leggott 31/07/02 Northall'ton    42.60 208
3. Elliott Hatton 23/06/01 Bedale    43.32 198
4. Andrew McLean 19/03/02 Northall'ton    44.32 184

EVENT 6 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maggie Longstaff 29/05/08 RichmondDale    46.23 146
2. Emily Schofield 16/05/08 Northall'ton    57.27 77
3. Evie Wharton 10/06/08 RichmondDale  1:02.34 59
4. Mia Nicholas 03/02/08 Saltburn Mar  1:05.77 50
5. Leah Owens-Monk 12/10/08 Northall'ton  1:06.02 50
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eva Lamb 06/04/07 Guisborough    47.38 136
2. Macy Walton 03/07/07 Loftus Dol    48.58 126
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gabriella Mathers 06/06/06 Northall'ton    44.23 167
2. Izzy Isherwood-Nesom 21/10/06 Northall'ton    47.33 136
3. Nicole Lambert 28/09/06 RichmondDale    49.55 119
4. Charlotte Madley 30/06/06 RichmondDale    57.48 76
5. Rebekah-Kate Hanson 17/04/06 RichmondDale  1:03.83 55
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rebecca Wilkin 15/12/05 Northall'ton    39.22 240
2. Elyse Reacroft 19/04/05 Guisborough    40.06 225
3. Isobelle Troop 07/11/05 Guisborough    40.10 224
4. Kelsey Newsome 24/07/05 Saltburn Mar    42.62 187
5. Darcy Harper 23/11/05 Bedale    42.66 186
6. Eve Walton 02/02/05 Guisborough    43.70 173
7. Beth Chesters 09/08/05 Guisborough    47.37 136
8. Francesca Smith 01/03/05 RichmondDale    49.72 117
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Yasmin Marshall 11/12/04 Northall'ton    33.79 375
2. Maisie Hart 22/01/04 Northall'ton    36.19 305
3. Olivia Coates 21/07/04 Loftus Dol    39.38 237
4. Elizabeth Smart 23/11/04 Eston    39.60 233
5. Ola Darby 24/06/04 Loftus Dol    43.05 181
6. Juliet Round 01/10/04 Bedale    47.79 132
7. Sophie Atkinson 21/10/04 Saltburn Mar    51.65 105
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose Jolly 24/10/03 Northall'ton    34.08 366
2. Ellie Vayro 25/05/03 Northall'ton    38.59 252
3. Madeleine Cann 04/06/03 Northall'ton    39.29 238
4. Katie Isherwood 04/12/03 Northall'ton    43.42 177
5. Lucy Gardner 28/02/03 Northall'ton    45.02 158
 Holly Robinson 08/08/03 Northall'ton DNC
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alex Vayro 31/07/00 Northall'ton    34.54 351
2. Claire Meeks 27/04/01 Northall'ton    35.01 337
3. Olivia Troop 22/04/99 Guisborough    35.03 337
4. Rachael Murray 27/04/02 Northall'ton    35.70 318
5. Penny Walton 04/08/02 Guisborough    38.84 247
 Shannagh Dixon 22/05/01 Northall'ton DNC

EVENT 7 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack Leggott 20/03/05 Northall'ton  3:06.48 203
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver Davison 20/08/04 Northall'ton  3:18.70 167
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 William Howard 28/09/03 Northall'ton DNC



14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Drew Chesters 26/11/02 Guisborough  2:33.86 361
2. Isaac Murray 07/09/00 Northall'ton  2:37.84 335
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